
DATE ACTIVITY DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOW


	HEADER: Summer School Holiday Activities at PCYC Eastern Suburbs 
	TEXT: Join us at PCYC in the December-January holidays for creative, fun and exciting activities, with a variety of options for everyone! We offer full day programs 8am-3pm for $70 and after hours 3-5pm $20 (Feb 4-5, 10am-2pm for $40)
PCYC Junior membership ($15) required to attend.  
For more details stop by the club, give us a call on (02) 9314 2536 or send us an email at easternsuburbs@pcycnsw.org.au
	Date 13: Fri 10/01/2025
	Date 14: Mon 13/01/2025
	Date 15: Tue 14/01/2025
	Activity 15: Judo, nerf wars, dodgeball, silent disco
	Date 16: Wed 15/01/2025
	Activity 16: Ninja obstacle, basketball, soccer, silent disco
	Date 17: Thu 16/01/2025
	Activity 17: Silent disco, jewellery making, multisport, handball
	Activity 18: Science Day: lava lamps, volcano making, slime and soccer
	Activity 19: Soccer, nerf wars, ninja obstacle, dodgeball
	Date 20: Tue 21/01/2025
	Activity 20: Frame making, pickleball, kickball, basketball
	Date 21: Wed 22/01/2025
	Activity 21: Basketball, newcombe ball, touch footy, dodgeball
	Date 22: Thu 23/01/2025
	Activity 22: Multisport, jewellery making, lego building, just dance
	Date 23: Fri 24/01/2025
	Activity 23: Slime-making, playdough, painting, clay sculptures
	Date 24: Mon 27/01/2025
	Activity 24: Public Holiday- Closed
	Date 25: Tue 28/01/2025
	Activity 25: Basketball, nerf wars, ninja obstacle, handball
	Date 26: Wed 29/01/2025
	Activity 26: Soccer, touch footy, dodgeball, ninja obstacle
	Date 27: Thu 30/01/2025
	Activity 27: Multisport, pickleball, frame making, treasure hunt
	Date 28: Fri 31/01/2025 
	Activity 28: Basketball, nerf wars, soccer, ninja obstacle
	Date 29: Mon 03/02/2025
	Activity 29: Tie dye, just dance, jewellery making, pickleball
	Date 30: Tue 04/02/2025
	Activity 30: Lego building, minute to win it, soccer, nerf wars (10am-2pm)
	Date 31: Wed 05/02/2025
	Activity 31: Tie dye, multi sport, just dance, plaster painting (10am-2pm)
	Date 1: Mon 16/12/2024
	Date 2: Tue 17/12/2024
	Date 3: Wed 18/12/2024
	Date 4: Thu 19/12/2024
	Date 5: Fri 20/12/2024
	Date 6: Mon 23/12/2024
	Date 7: Thu 02/01/2025
	Date 8: Fri 03/01/2024
	Date 9: Mon 06/01/2024
	Date 10: Tue 07/01/2024
	Activity 10: Pickleball, playdough, tie dye, basketball
	Activity 9: Soccer, nerf wars, kickball, dodgeball
	Activity 8: Hockey, basketball, lego making, handball comp
	Activity 7: Multisport, pickleball, ninja obstacle, soccer
	Activity 6: Christmas card craft, soccer, basketball, dodgeball
	Activity 5: Scavenger hunt, gingerbread house, multisports, dodgeball
	Activity 4: Nerf wars, multi sports, basketball, dodgeball
	Activity 3: Soccer, basketball, ninja obstacles, kickball
	Activity 2: Judo, nerf wars, dodgeball, soccer
	Date 11: Wed 08/01/2024
	Date 12: Thu 09/01/2025
	Activity 11: Capture the flag, nerf wars, ninja obstacle, soccer
	Activity 12: Newcombe ball, silent disco, touch footy, basketball
	Activity 13: Cupcake decorating, tie dye, bracelet making, just dance
	Activity 14: Soccer, hockey, newcombe ball, kick ball
	Activity 1: Multi-sport, minute to win it, soccer, nerf wars
	Date 19: Mon 20/01/2025
	Date 18: Fri 17/01/2025


